
 

 

Board Calendar 2022 
MONTH MEETING DATES PUBLIC HOLIDAYS SECTOR AND OTHER EVENTS/Notes 

FEB 2022 Executive Meeting – Tuesday 1st Feb  
 
Board Meeting – Saturday 5th Feb   

 National Condom Day – Monday 14th 

MARCH 2022 Executive Meeting – Tuesday 1st March  
 
 

 Int. Sex Workers Rights Day – 
Thursday 3rd  
 

APRIL 2022 Executive Meeting – Tuesday 5th April 
 
Board Meeting  -  Saturday 9th April  
 

Good Friday – Friday 15th 
Easter Saturday – Saturday 16th 
Easter Monday – Monday 18th  
ANZAC Day – Monday 25th  

 

MAY 2022 
 

Executive Meeting  -  Tuesday 10th May  May Day – Monday 2nd  IDAHOBIT – Tuesday 17th 
Int. AIDS Candlelight Memorial – 
Wednesday 18th 
 

JUNE 2022 Executive Meeting – Tuesday  7th June  
 
Board Meeting – Saturday 11th June  

 

Queen’s Birthday – Monday 
13th              

Int. Whores / Sex Workers Day – 
Thursday 2nd  

JULY 2022 Executive Meeting  - Tuesday 5th July    
 

 

Darwin Show Day – Friday 22nd   NAIDOC – Wednesday 13th 
World Hepatitis Day – Thursday 28th  



 

 

AUGUST 
2022 

Executive Meeting  - Tuesday 9th August 
 
Board Meeting – Saturday 13th August 

 

Picnic Day – Monday 1st  Int. Overdose Awareness Day – 
Wednesday 31st  

SEPTEMBER 
2022 
 

Executive Meeting – Tuesday  6th September   
 

OCTOBER 
2022 

Executive Meeting – Tuesday  4th October 
 
Board Meeting  -  Saturday 8th October 
 

  

NOVEMBER 
2022 
 

Executive Meeting – Tuesday  8th November  
 

 Int. Drug Users Day – Tuesday 1st  

DECEMBER 
2022 

Executive Meeting – Tuesday 6th November 
 
Board Meeting  -  Saturday 10th December 
(Induction) 
 

Christmas Eve – Saturday 24th 
Christmas Day – Sunday 25th 
Boxing Day – Monday 26th 
New Years Eve – Saturday 31st  

World Aids Day – Thursday 1st  
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